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Jeff Wylde
State of Colorado Purchasing

Fax: 303.866.6013

06/01/11
Dear Jeff,

I would like to notify you of an increase on Wausau items to the bid IFB-JW-09-001 effective 6/06/11.  Due to the 30 day notice requirements, your prices will increase effective 07/01/11.  Details follow:
  Those details are as follows:  
Item
Old Ream $
New Ream$


A6
5.28

5.55

B8
7.25

7.63
D1
5.28

5.55




D2
11.15

11.74
E2
9.37

9.86
E3
15.58

16.40
Mill documentation for a 5% increase is attached.
Sincerely,

Jessica McKenzie 
            
Direct 303.375.2479


Fax 303.375.4707
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An International Paper Company
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